
 

 

Day 

 

Lunchtime Location Time  After School Time Location 

Monday 

Basketball (Second Year) 

Park Walks 

Board Games 

Basketball (First Year) 

Park Walks  

GYM 

School Gates 

Room 1 

GYM 

School Gates 

12:50-1:10 

12:55-1:10 

1:25-1:50 

1:30-1:50 

1:35-1:50 

 

Junior Football 4:00 – 5:15 Hill 

Tuesday 

Trad Group 

Badminton (Second Year) 

Quill Committee Meeting 

Park Walks  

Room 13 

GYM 

Computer 
Room 

School Gates 

12:35-1:05 

12:50-1:10 

12:50-1:10 

12:55-1:10 

 

Camogie 

 

4:15 – 5:15 

 

Hill 

Wednesday 
Gymnastics (Second Year) 

Park Walks 

           GYM 

   School Gates 

 

       12:50-1:10 

        1:35-1:50 

 

Senior Football 

 

3:30-4:30 

 

 

Hill 

 

Thursday 

    Creative Writing (Second Year)      

                       Park Walks                        

                      Trad Group 

Debating (First Years) 

 

Room 10 

School Gates 

Room 13 

Geography 
Room 

 

 

       12:35-1:05 

       12:55-1:10 

        1:15-1:45 

        1:25-1:50 

 

 

 

U14 Football 

Senior and Cadet 
Basketball 

 

          3:30-4:30 

          3:30-4:30 

 

     Hill & Courts 

              GYM 

Friday Badminton (Third Years) GYM 

 

1:30-1:50 

 

Buddies (once a term) TBC Geog. Room 


