

Student Activities



Day	Lunchtime	Location	Time	After School	Time	Location
Monday	Basketball (Second Year) Park Walks Board Games Basketball (First Year) Park Walks	GYM School Gates Room 1 GYM School Gates	12:50-1:10 12:55-1:10 1:25-1:50 1:30-1:50 1:35-1:50	Junior Football	4:00 – 5:15	Hill
Tuesday	Trad Group Badminton (Second Year) Quill Committee Meeting Park Walks	Room 13 GYM Computer Room School Gates	12:35-1:05 12:50-1:10 12:50-1:10 12:55-1:10	Camogie	4:15 – 5:15	Hill
Wednesday	Gymnastics (Second Year) Park Walks	GYM School Gates	12:50-1:10 1:35-1:50	Senior Football	3:30-4:30	Hill
Thursday	Creative Writing (Second Year) Park Walks Trad Group Debating (First Years)	Room 10 School Gates Room 13 Geography Room	12:35-1:05 12:55-1:10 1:15-1:45 1:25-1:50	U14 Football Senior and Cadet Basketball	3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30	Hill & Courts GYM
Friday	Badminton (Third Years)	GYM	1:30-1:50	Buddies (once a term)	TBC	Geog. Room